
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2/5/2016
2:18 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/5/2016
4:11 PM

Greening Construction Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

David Greening 8407 S Spruce
Haysville, KS 67060

(316) 554-7422 (316) 554-7518 dg@greeningconstruction.com 2/5/2016
5:48 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 2/6/2016
3:53 AM

Encore construction LLC Prime Wally Cumpston 11904 W cedar Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 213-8424 Wally_c@cox.net 2/7/2016
9:03 PM

BidNet Plan Room Mary Ellen Testa 15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 2/7/2016
11:20 PM

iSqFt Plan Room Matt Knochelman 4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(800) 364-2059
Ext. 7029

(866) 570-8187 mknochelman@isqft.com 2/8/2016
8:55 AM

Eplan Plan Room Nicole Smith 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/8/2016
11:04 AM

Johnsons Custom 
Services

Prime Michael Johnson 823 Surrey Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 300-9512 mjohnson29@cox.net 2/8/2016
1:46 PM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2/8/2016
6:13 PM

ARC Document Solutions Plan Room Joe 518 W Douglas
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 264-9344 wichita@e-arc.com 2/9/2016
8:31 AM

Somsel Plumbing Services Subcontractor
/Supplier

Josh Somsel 125 N Volutsia st
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 512-1818 somselplumbing@gmail.com 2/9/2016
10:41 AM

Gray and Sons 
Construction LLC

Prime Rod Gray 250 N. Rock Road
Wichita, KS 67206

(316) 201-6596 (316) 260-1324 grayandsonsconstruction@hotmail.com 2/9/2016
9:38 PM

PGF Handyman Services Subcontractor
/Supplier

Phillip Moore 9350 E. Corporate Hills 
Dr. #782132
Wichita, KS 67278

(316) 202-8265 pgfhandyman@gmail.com 2/9/2016
10:11 PM

Resource Door & 
Hardware

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Madison Grover 337 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 202-2124 (316) 202-2124 madison@resourcedoors.com 2/10/2016
2:45 PM

Bybee Electric Subcontractor
/Supplier

DJ Bybee 232 N Pennsylvania Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 409-4186 susani@bybeeelectric.com 2/11/2016
6:51 AM

Hentzen Construction 
Services Inc

Prime Joseph Hentzen 3711 N Hillside
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 267-3321 joe@hentzenservices.com 2/11/2016
9:25 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 2/12/2016
11:32 AM

16-0015RFB/RFP: Generated 2/22/2016 9:20:46 AMPage 1 of 2Contractor List



Cherokee Construction 
Inc.

Prime Joe Hentzen 1200 N Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 (316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 2/12/2016
6:11 PM

National Flooring Subcontractor
/Supplier

Rob Compton 1725 E 1st St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 263-0038 Robby@nationalflooringks.com 2/15/2016
1:55 PM

Cherokee Construction 
Inc.

Prime Joe Hentzen 1200 N Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 2/16/2016
6:30 AM

Hanney & Associates 
Architects

Plan Room Jenny Lida 1726 South Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 683-8965 jenny@haarchitects.com 2/16/2016
8:51 AM

Hentzen Construction Prime Joe 3711 n hiilside
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 267-3321 Joe@hentzenservices.com 2/16/2016
9:55 AM

Thurman  General 
Contractor

Prime Keith Thurman 3471 E. Munger Ln.
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 847-3163 thurmankeith80@yahoo.com 2/16/2016
11:27 AM

thurman general 
contractor

Prime keith  thurman 3471 E. munger ln.
wichita, KS 67210

(316) 847-3163 keithkeith355@yahoo.com 2/17/2016
1:12 PM

Dodge Data Construction Plan Room Tonya Smith 4300 Beltway
Arlington, TX 76018

(972) 924-8440 (972) 692-6893 tonya.smith@construction.com 2/17/2016
1:47 PM

Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room Kelley Savio 3315 Central Ave
Hot Springs, AR 71913

(314) 200-9837 kelley.savio@construction.com 2/17/2016
2:03 PM
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